s SOFTBALL

ExtlcoNs

B/ SCHEDULE

2023

2/10/23 Friday Milby HS (Scrimmage) Away 4:00
2/16/23 Thursday John Cooper Away 4:30
2/17/23 Friday The Woodlands Christian Away 4:00
2/21/23 Tuesday Frassati Away 4:30
2/22/23 Wednesday St. John XXIlI Away 4:00
2/24-25/23 Fri-Sat Fort Bend Christian Tournament Away TBA
2/28/23 Tuesday St. John HS Home 4:30
3/2/23 Thursday Duchesne Home 4:30
3/3-4/23 Fri-Sat St. John HS Tournament Away TBD
3/7/23 Tuesday Cypress Christian Away 5:30
3/9/23 Thursday Kelly Away 5:00
3/25/23 Saturday St. Pius X Away TBD
3/28/23 Tuesday O'Connell Away 5:00
3/31/23 Friday Antonian SPX 5:00
4/1/23 Saturday IWHS SPX 11:00a
4/4/23 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Away 4:30
4/6/23 Thursday First Baptist Away 4:00
4/11/23 Tuesday St. Agnes Home 4:30
4/13/23 Thursday St. Pius X Home 4:30
4/21/23 Friday Antonian Away 6:00p
2/22/23 Saturday IWHS Away 12:00p
4/25/23 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Home 4:30
4/27/23 Thursday St. Agnes Away 5:00
5/5/23 Monday Bi-District Playoffs TBA TBA
5/11/23 Wednesday Area Playoffs TBA TBA
5/14/23 Tuesday Regional Playoffs TBA TBA
5/17-18/23 Wed-Thurs State Championships TBA TBA
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